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Q5 Are you currently employed in a field related to your major or field of

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No

If yes, then what industry?

TOTAL

your choice?

Answered: 88

Skipped: 30

RESPONSES
45.45%

54.55%

0.00%

Q7 What industry are you employed in?

Answered: 39

1/3

Skipped: 79

SurveyMonkey

40

48

88
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Accounting 0.00% 0
Agriculture 2.56% 1
Business 7.69% 3
Corrections 0.00% 0
Construction 2.56% 1
Diesel Mechanic 0.00% 0
Education 30.77% 12
Electrician 0.00% 0
EMS 0.00% 0
Food Service 0.00% 0
Government - federal, state or local 5.13% 2
Health care 2.56% 1
Hospitality 0.00% 0
IT 0.00% 0
Law Enforcement 2.56% 1
Logistics 0.00% 0
Manufacturing 2.56% 1
Mining 12.82% 5
Military 0.00% 0
Nonprofit Organization 2.56% 1
Power Industry 0.00% 0
Retail 0.00% 0
Sales 5.13% 2
Service Industry 0.00% 0
Social Work 0.00% 0
Surveying 5.13% 2
Other (please specify): 17.95% 7
TOTAL 39
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY): DATE
1 | am a supervisor for a food production warehouse. | also get to do some welding that is 8/24/2023 8:14 AM

greatly thanks to Steve, Terry, and Matt.

2 Research 8/11/2023 5:56 AM
3 Counseling 8/10/2023 12:26 PM

2/3
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Library
Banking
2D Graphic Design for Trade Shows

Human services

3/3
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8/4/2023 12:49 PM
8/3/2023 9:51 PM

8/3/2023 11:14 AM
8/3/2023 11:04 AM



